
AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE

A24-0012-001 Native American Youths Enjoy Science - 
YES Oklahoma

$74,334 $68,828 $5,506 Smith, Kent University of 
Oklahoma

8/1/2023 8/31/2024

A21-0035-004 Family Medicine Outpatient Medical 
Services-Janell Largent

$277,642 $277,642 $0 Blankenship, Dennis OSU Medical 
Center

9/1/2023 6/30/2024

Summary:      Academic Affairs
Number of Awards:                                                                       2 

Total Dollars Awarded: $351,976 $346,470 $5,506 

A24-0028-001 Graduate Student Program Research 
Support

$14,250.00 $14,250.00 $0.00 Ballard, Holly OSU Foundation 1/1/2024 7/31/2024

A24-0034-003 Oklahoma Center for Microbiome 
Research (OCMR)

$226,780.00 $170,000.00 $56,780.00 Vazquez-Sanroman, 
Dolores

Oklahoma State 
University

2/1/2024 1/31/2025

Summary:      Anatomy and Cell Biology
Number of Awards:                                                                       2 

Total Dollars Awarded: $241,030 $184,250 $56,780 

A24-0016-001 Development of a High Throughput 
System for Testing of Adjuvants for 
Toxicity and Efficacy

$399,998 $399,998 $0 Manjarrez, Jacob U.S. Department 
of Agriculture - 
USDA

9/15/2023 9/14/2025

A24-0023-001 Novo Nordisk Travel Grant $9,524.00 $9,524.00 $0.00 Jernigan, Valarie OSU Foundation 11/1/2023 12/31/2023
A22-0026-003 Development of a mucosal vaccine 

against Clostridioides difficile
$45,000.00 $45,000.00 $0.00 Huang, I-Hsiu Oklahoma Center 

for the 
Advancement of 
Science and 
Technology

1/1/2024 12/31/2024

A24-0034-002 Oklahoma Center for Microbiome 
Research (OCMR)

$223,440.00 $171,183.00 $52,257.00 Huang, I-Hsiu Oklahoma State 
University

2/1/2024 1/31/2025

A24-0034-001 Oklahoma Center for Microbiome 
Research (OCMR)

$33,515.00 $25,124.00 $8,391.00 Koehler, Gerwald Oklahoma State 
University

2/1/2024 1/31/2025

Summary:      Biochem & Microbiology
Number of Awards:                                                                       5 

Total Dollars Awarded: $711,477 $650,829 $60,648 

A24-0017-001 CIIHE $2,000,000.00 $1,743,366.00 $256,634.00 Jernigan, Valarie U.S. Department 
of Health and 
Human Services - 
DHHS

9/30/2023 9/29/2028

A24-0029-001 Understanding Diabetes in the Context of 
Food Insecurity, substance use, and 
mental health symptoms among 
American Indian adults

$12,703.68 $9,523.00 $3,181.00 Lopez, Susanna University of 
Colorado Denver

12/1/2023 5/31/2024

Summary:      Center for Indigenous Health
Number of Awards:                                                                       2 

Total Dollars Awarded: $2,012,704 $1,752,889 $259,815 

A24-0004-001 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting 
and Strategic Support

$176,597 $132,375 $44,222 Croff, Julie Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0004-002 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting 
and Strategic Support

$38,109 $28,567 $9,542 Croff, Julie Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0002-001 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting 
and Strategic Support

$39,446 $29,570 $9,876 Croff, Julie Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0002-002 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting 
and Strategic Support

$75,000 $56,222 $18,778 Croff, Julie Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0002-003 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting 
and Strategic Support

$38,054 $28,526 $9,528 Croff, Julie Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0002-004 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting 
and Strategic Support

$49,293 $36,951 $12,342 Croff, Julie Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0003-001 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting 
and Strategic Support

$209,931 $157,370 $52,561 Croff, Julie Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY24

Anatomy and Cell Biology

Biochem & Microbiology

Center for Indigenous Health

Center for Rural Health

Academic Affairs

Report Run on 02/29/2024
OSU-CHS Awards FY24

1 FY24 YTD



AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY24
A22-0002-006 HEALthy Brain and Child Development 

National Consortium
$761,796 $571,062 $190,734 Croff, Julie National Institutes 

of Health - NIH
7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A22-0002-007 HEALthy Brain and Child Development 
National Consortium

$224,422 $150,015 $74,407 Croff, Julie National Institutes 
of Health - NIH

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A22-0002-008 HEALthy Brain and Child Development 
National Consortium

$106,415 $71,133 $35,282 Croff, Julie National Institutes 
of Health - NIH

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0011-001 HEALthy Brain and Child Development 
Study Behavioral/Clinical/Developmental 
Assessment Training & Quality Oversight 
Proposal - Supplemental funds from USCD

$5,660 $4,243 $1,417 Croff, Julie The Regents of 
the University of 
California, San 
Diego

7/1/2023 12/31/2023

A24-0011-002 HEALthy Brain and Child Development 
Study Behavioral/Clinical/Developmental 
Assessment Training & Quality Oversight 
Proposal - Supplemental funds from USCD

$73,208 $54,803 $18,405 Croff, Julie The Regents of 
the University of 
California, San 
Diego

7/1/2023 12/31/2023

A22-0020-005 STATE OFFICES OF RURAL HEALTH $202,564 $176,142 $26,422 Kaiser, Corie Health Resources 
and Services 
Administration

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0009-001 HBCD Resource Closet $5,000 $5,000 $0 Croff, Julie OSU Foundation 8/1/2023 7/31/2024
A24-0013-001 Implementation Science Approach to 

Adolescent Nutrition & 
Neurodevelopment

$86,119 $78,291 $7,828 Croff, Julie Bill & Melinda 
Gates Foundation

8/24/2023 1/31/2025

A24-0007-001 EOVAHCS Research Investigator Support $8,468 $8,468 $0 Li, Chao Research Service 
Eastern Oklahoma 
VA Healthcare 
System

8/1/2023 1/1/2024

A23-0015-004 Oklahoma Flex Rural Veterans Health 
Access Program (OK-RVHAP)

$293,706 $255,397 $38,309 McCance, Dallas Health Resources 
and Services 
Administration

8/1/2023 7/31/2024

A24-0015-001 HRSA-23-124 MSEP 2.0 $4,000,000 $3,888,830 $111,170 Bray, Natasha Health Resources 
and Services 
Administration

9/30/2023 6/30/2024

A23-0006-003 Area Health Education Centers (AHEC) 
Program

$743,977 $730,200 $13,777 Hackler, Jeff Health Resources 
and Services 
Administration

9/1/2023 8/31/2024

A20-0001-005 Medicare Rural Hospital Flexibility $775,410 $674,270 $101,140 Kaiser, Corie Health Resources 
and Services 
Administration

9/1/2023 8/31/2024

A23-0020-002 Rural Opioid Regional TA (ROTA-R) $650,000 $621,111 $28,889 McKenzie, Emily Substance Abuse 
And Mental 
Health Services 
Administration

9/30/2023 9/29/2024

A22-0038-003 The Healthy Brain and Child Development 
National Consortium Administrative Core

$47,374.00 $35,513.00 $11,861.00 Croff, Julie The Regents of 
the University of 
California, San 
Diego

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A23-0020-003 Rural Opioid Regional TA (ROTA-R) $260,000 $260,000 $0 McKenzie, Emily Substance Abuse 
And Mental 
Health Services 
Administration

9/30/2023 9/29/2024

A24-0002-005 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting 
and Strategic Support

($9,861.50) ($7,392.40) ($2,469.10) Croff, Julie Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

10/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0030-001 Service Agreement - UNTHSC with OSU-
CHS AHEC FY 2024 - Take on HIV for 
Health Professionals Program

$800.00 $600.00 $200.00 Hackler, Jeff Univ of North 
Texas Health 
Science Ctr Fort 
Worth

9/1/2023 8/31/2024

A24-0027-001 Rural Telementoring Training Center 
(RTTC)

$19,799.00 $14,842.00 $4,957.00 Wheeler, Denna Univ of North 
Texas Health 
Science Ctr Fort 
Worth

9/1/2023 8/31/2024

Summary:      Center for Rural Health
Number of Awards:                                                                     26 

Total Dollars Awarded: $8,881,286 $8,062,108 $819,178 

A21-0040-001 Fiscal Agent Agreement with Rural Health 
Network of Oklahoma, Inc.

$485,436.00 $441,305.00 $44,131.00 Pace, Stacie Rural Health 
Network of 
Oklahoma Inc.

11/1/2020 12/31/2022

Summary:      Chief Operating Officer
Number of Awards:                                                                       1 

Total Dollars Awarded: $485,436 $441,305 $44,131 

A23-0010-010 Center for Integrative Research on 
Childhood Adversity

$483,314 $328,217 $155,097 Hays-Grudo, Jennifer National Institutes 
of Health - NIH

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

Chief Operating Officer

CIRCA

Report Run on 02/29/2024
OSU-CHS Awards FY24

2 FY24 YTD



AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY24

Summary:      CIRCA
Number of Awards:                                                                       1 

Total Dollars Awarded: $483,314 $328,217 $155,097 

A24-0018-001 BPA between OSU-CHS and OKC HIS for 
Specialty Medical Services for Patients

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 Wilkett, Matt Indian Health 
Services - HIS

8/15/2022 8/14/2027

A24-0018-002 BPA between OSU-CHS and OKC HIS for 
Specialty Medical Services for Patients

$225,000.00 $225,000.00 $0.00 Wilkett, Matt Indian Health 
Services - HIS

8/15/2022 8/14/2027

A24-0033-001 School Based Therapy Program $1,573,556.00 $1,573,556.00 $0.00 Shea, Mike OSU Foundation 11/29/2023 5/29/2025
Summary:      Clinical Financial Services

Number of Awards:                                                                       3 
Total Dollars Awarded: $1,823,556 $1,823,556 $0 

A23-0001-002 Native American Primary Care Center of 
Excellence

$682,467 $646,129 $36,338 Smith, Kent Health Resources 
and Services 
Administration

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

Summary:      COM Cherkoee Nation
Number of Awards:                                                                       1 

Total Dollars Awarded: $682,467 $646,129 $36,338 

A22-0011-003 ACA THCGME (FAIN T9124218) $877,627.00 $657,891.00 $219,736.00 Carey, Amanda OMECO-
Osteopathic 
Medical 
Educational 
Consortium of 
Oklahoma

7/1/2022 6/30/2024

A23-0051-002 THCGME Family Med (FAIN T9C42299) $231,624.00 $173,631.00 $57,993.00 Carey, Amanda OMECO-
Osteopathic 
Medical 
Educational 
Consortium of 
Oklahoma

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A22-0061-001 Eastgate Take Control Initiative $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 Browning, Kristin OSU Foundation 9/1/2021 12/31/2025
Summary:      Family Medicine

Number of Awards:                                                                       3 
Total Dollars Awarded: $1,119,251 $841,522 $277,729 

A23-0003-010 BATFE GRADUATE EDUCATION $46,250 $46,250 $0 Frucci, John Bureau Of Alcohol 
Tobacco Firearms 
And Explosives 
(ATF)

7/17/2023 7/21/2023

A23-0003-013 BATFE GRADUATE EDUCATION $49,750.00 $49,750.00 $0.00 Frucci, John Bureau of Alcohol 
Tobacco Firearms 
and Explosives 
(ATF)

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A23-0003-012 BATFE GRADUATE EDUCATION $104,235 $104,235 $0 Frucci, John Bureau Of Alcohol 
Tobacco Firearms 
And Explosives 
(ATF)

7/31/2023 12/31/2023

A23-0003-014 BATFE GRADUATE EDUCATION $75,577.63 $75,577.63 $0.00 Frucci, John Bureau Of Alcohol 
Tobacco Firearms 
And Explosives 
(ATF)

12/6/2023 5/31/2024

A23-0003-016 BATFE GRADUATE EDUCATION $62,118.60 $62,118.60 $0.00 Frucci, John Bureau Of Alcohol 
Tobacco Firearms 
And Explosives 
(ATF)

12/22/2023 5/31/2024

Summary:      Forensic Sciences
Number of Awards:                                                                       5 

Total Dollars Awarded: $337,931 $337,931 $0 

A24-0001-001 Turtle Histology Lab Supplies $2,200 $2,200 $0 Ong, Nathan The Geological 
Society of 
America

8/1/2023 8/1/2024

A23-0013-002 TSET Start Up Funding for Stillwater 
Medical Center

$794,997 $794,997 $0 Vanvolkinburg, Lesley Oklahoma 
Tobacco 
Settlement 
Endowment Trust

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

Summary:      Graduate Medical Education
Number of Awards:                                                                       2 

Total Dollars Awarded: $797,197 $797,197 $0 

A24-0010-001 246-23-Q-0121 - Pawnee Clinic $21,600 $21,600 $0 Wilkett, D. Matt Indian Health 
Services - IHS

7/17/2023 7/16/2024

A22-0025-008 Ryan White Part C Outpatient EIS 
Program

$206,713.00 $206,713.00 $0.00 Baker, Damon Health Resources 
and Services 
Administration

1/1/2024 12/31/2024

Summary:      Internal Medicine
Number of Awards:                                                                       1 

Total Dollars Awarded: $228,313 $228,313 $0 

Family Medicine

Forensic Sciences

Graduate Medical Education

Internal Medicine

COM Cherkoee Nation

Clinical Financial Services

Report Run on 02/29/2024
OSU-CHS Awards FY24

3 FY24 YTD



AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY24

Summary:      NCWR
Number of Awards:                                                                      -   

Total Dollars Awarded: $0 $0 $0 

A22-0019-003 Affordable Care Act Teaching Health 
Center (THC) Graduate Medical Education 
(GME) Payment Program

$871,412 $871,412 $0 Brown, Erin OMECO-
Osteopathic 
Medical 
Educational 
Consortium of 
Oklahoma

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A22-0037-004 Affordable Care Act (ACA) Grants for 
Teaching Health Center (THC) Graduate 
Medical Education (GME) P

$250,926.00 $188,101.00 $62,826.00 Brown, Erin OMECO-
Osteopathic 
Medical 
Educational 
Consortium of 
Oklahoma

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

Summary:      OB/GYN
Number of Awards:                                                                       2 

Total Dollars Awarded: $1,122,338 $1,059,513 $62,826 

Summary:      Office of AIMS
Number of Awards:                                                                      -   

Total Dollars Awarded: $0 $0 $0 

A24-0026-001 Full STEM Ahead FY2024 Grant $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 Owens, Lindsay OK State Regents 
for Higher 
Education - 
OSRHE

1/1/2024 8/1/2024

Summary:      Office of Research
Number of Awards:                                                                       1 

Total Dollars Awarded: $5,000 $5,000 $0 

A22-0060 PJ1245 - ARP13 - CMF20212096 $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $0 Adkins, Ashley OSU Medical 
Authority - OMA

9/13/2021 12/31/2024

Summary:      Operations/Facilities Management
Number of Awards:                                                                       1 

Total Dollars Awarded: $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $0 

A22-0015-003 ACA TEHCGME PEDS (FAIN T9124216) $2,110,470.00 $1,582,061.00 $528,409.00 Bode, Laura OMECO-
Osteopathic 
Medical 
Educational 
Consortium of 
Oklahoma

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A22-0036-003 Affordable Care Act (ACA) Grants for 
Teaching Health Center (THC) Graduate 
Medical Education (GME) P

$289,530.00 $217,039.00 $72,491.00 Bode, Laura OMECO-
Osteopathic 
Medical 
Educational 
Consortium of 
Oklahoma

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A23-0053 ACA THCGME PEDS (FAIN T9C45648) $960,000.00 $719,640.00 $240,360.00 Bode, Laura OMECO-
Osteopathic 
Medical 
Educational 
Consortium of 
Oklahoma

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

Summary:      Pediatrics
Number of Awards:                                                                       3 

Total Dollars Awarded: $3,360,000 $2,518,740 $841,260 

A24-0014-001 PhRMA Virtual Graduate Summit 
Agreement

$15,000 $15,000 $0 Davis, Randall PhRMA 
Foundation

9/18/2023 12/21/2023

A24-0019-001 Novel Psychoplastogen Therapeutics in 
Alleviating Oxycodone Abuse

$25,000.00 $25,000.00 $0.00 Wallace, David PhRMA 
Foundation

10/1/2023 1/31/2024

A24-0019-002 Novel Psychoplastogen Therapeutics in 
Alleviating Oxycodone Abuse

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Mitra, Swarup PhRMA 
Foundation

10/1/2023 1/31/2024

Summary:      Pharmacology/Physiology
Number of Awards:                                                                       3 

Total Dollars Awarded: $40,000 $40,000 $0 

Pediatrics

NCWR

OB/GYN

Office of AIMS

Operations/Facilities Management

Office of Research

Pharmacology/Physiology

Report Run on 02/29/2024
OSU-CHS Awards FY24

4 FY24 YTD



AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY24

A24-0006-001 TSET OSU Project ECHO $1,500,000 $1,363,637 $136,363 Jackson, Tara Oklahoma 
Tobacco 
Settlement 
Endowment Trust

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A21-0022-005 State Maternal Health Innovation 
Program

$137,500.00 $103,073.46 $34,426.54 Jackson, Tara Oklahoma State 
Department of 
Health

10/1/2023 9/30/2024

Summary:      Project ECHO
Number of Awards:                                                                       2 

Total Dollars Awarded: $1,637,500 $1,466,710 $170,790 

A24-0008-001 Strengthening our CareNet (SOC) $208,000 $208,000 $0 Chesher, Tessa Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A19-0016-006 Child Welfare Child Psychiatry Partnership 
- OHCA

$70,180 $62,660 $7,520 Coffey, Sara Oklahoma Health 
Care Authority

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A23-0010-006 Center for Integrative Research on 
Childhood Adversity

$512,941 $403,630 $109,311 Hays-Grudo, Jennifer National Institutes 
of Health - NIH

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

A23-0010-007 Center for Integrative Research on 
Childhood Adversity

$481,770 $430,291 $51,479 Hays-Grudo, Jennifer National Institutes 
of Health - NIH

7/1/2023 9/28/2023

A23-0010-008 Center for Integrative Research on 
Childhood Adversity

$190,186 $142,568 $47,618 Hays-Grudo, Jennifer National Institutes 
of Health - NIH

7/1/2023 9/28/2023

A23-0010-009 Center for Integrative Research on 
Childhood Adversity

$218,879 $175,933 $42,946 Hays-Grudo, Jennifer National Institutes 
of Health - NIH

7/1/2023 9/28/2023

A22-0013-005 Finding Hope $125,000 $115,741 $9,259 Beaman, Jason Substance Abuse 
And Mental 
Health Services 
Administration

9/30/2023 9/29/2024

A22-0018-003 Provider's Clinical Support System - 
Universities

$150,000 $138,889 $11,111 Beaman, Jason Substance Abuse 
And Mental 
Health Services 
Administration

9/30/2023 9/29/2024

A24-0005-003 Oklahoma Child and Adolescent 
Psychiatry and Mental Health Access 
Program (OKCAPMAP)

$302,576.25 $242,597.00 $59,979.00 Chesher, Tessa Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

10/1/2023 6/30/2024

A23-0017-002 OSU-CHS and OCIC Agreement 10/22 - 
09/23

$23,448.00 $23,448.00 $0.00 Rich, Sara Osage County 
Interlocal 
Cooperative

10/1/2023 9/30/2024

A23-0057-001 FY23 Dr. Gill OSU Fellowship Contract $319,800.00 $319,800.00 $0.00 Gill, Reagan Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2022 6/30/2023

A24-0020-001 DHS Child Welfare $199,493.00 $149,545.00 $49,948.00 Coffey, Sara Oklahoma 
Department of 
Human Services

10/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0005-004 Oklahoma Child and Adolescent 
Psychiatry and Mental Health Access 
Program (OKCAPMAP)

$77,682.73 $63,054.22 $14,628.51 Chesher, Tessa Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

7/1/2023 9/29/2023

A24-0005-005 Oklahoma Child and Adolescent 
Psychiatry and Mental Health Access 
Program (OKCAPMAP)

$303,750.00 $246,550.39 $57,199.61 Chesher, Tessa Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

10/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0021-001 Jennifer Hale - FY24 ODMHSAS Contract $105,500.00 $105,500.00 $0.00 Hale, Jennifer Oklahoma 
Department of 
Mental Health 
and Substance 
Abuse Ser

8/1/2023 6/30/2024

A24-0032-001 Psychologist Expansion Program $300,000.00 $273,386.00 $26,614.00 Goetsch, Brian OSU Medical 
Authority - OMA

1/1/2024 12/31/2024

Summary:      Pysch/Behavioral Science
Number of Awards:                                                                     16 

Total Dollars Awarded: $3,589,206 $3,101,593 $487,613 

A23-0002-002 Federal Work Study FY22-23 $200,000 $200,000 $0 Hackler, Jeff U.S. Department 
of Education

7/1/2023 6/30/2024

Summary:      Student Services
Number of Awards:                                                                       1 

Total Dollars Awarded: $200,000 $200,000 $0 

$32,109,982 $28,832,273 $3,277,711

Project ECHO

Pysch/Behavioral Science

Grand Total Awards

Student Services

Report Run on 02/29/2024
OSU-CHS Awards FY24

5 FY24 YTD



AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY24

Dept/PI Total $ Total F&A Total #
Academic Affairs 74,334$                   5,506$                    1

Smith, Kent 74,334$                   5,506$                     1
Administrative Affairs 170120 277,642$                 -$                         1

Blankenship, Dennis 277,642$                 -$                         1
Biochem & Microbiology 478,513$                 8,391$                    3

Manjarrez, Jacob 399,998$                 -$                         1
Huang, I-Hsiu 45,000$                   -$                         1
Koehler, Gerwald 33,515$                   8,391$                     1

Center for Indigenous Health 2,022,228$              259,815$                3
Jernigan, Valarie 2,009,524$              256,634$                2
Lopez, Susanna 12,704$                   3,181$                     1

Center for Rural Health 8,881,286$              819,178$                26
Bray, Natasha 4,000,000$              111,170$                1
Croff, Julie 1,926,563$              494,314$                16
Hackler, Jeff 744,777$                 13,977$                  2
Kaiser, Corie 977,974$                 127,562$                2
Li, Chao 8,468$                     -$                         1
McCance, Dallas 293,706$                 38,309$                  1
McKenzie, Emily 910,000$                 28,889$                  2
Wheeler, Denna 19,799$                   4,957$                     1

COM Cherokee Nation 682,467$                 36,338$                  1
Smith, Kent 682,467$                 36,338$                  1

Forensic Sciences 337,931$                 -$                         5
Frucci, John 337,931$                 -$                         5

Graduate College Programs 2,200$                     -$                         1
Ong, Nathan 2,200$                     -$                         1

Internal Medicine 228,313$                 -$                         2
Wilkett, D. Matt 21,600$                   -$                         1
Baker, Damon 206,713$                 -$                         1

Medical Education 794,997$                 -$                         1
Vanvolkinburg, Lesley 794,997$                 -$                         1

OB/GYN 1,122,338$              62,826$                  2
Brown, Erin 1,122,338$              62,826$                  2

Operations/Facilities Management 4,000,000$              -$                         1
Adkins, Ashley 4,000,000$              -$                         1

Pharmacology/Physiology 40,000$                   -$                         3
Davis, Randall 15,000$                   -$                         1
Wallace, David 25,000$                   -$                         1
Mitra, Swarup -$                          -$                         1

Project ECHO 1,637,500$              170,790$                2
Jackson, Tara 1,637,500$              170,790$                2

Psych/Behavioral Science 3,589,206$              487,613$                16
Beaman, Jason 275,000$                 20,370$                  2
Chesher, Tessa 892,009$                 131,807$                4
Coffey, Sara 269,673$                 57,468$                  2
Hays-Grudo, Jennifer 1,403,776$              251,354$                4
Rich, Sara 23,448$                   -$                         1
Gill, Reagan 319,800$                 -$                         1
Hale, Jennifer 105,500$                 -$                         1
Goetsch, Brian 300,000$                 26,614$                  1

Student Services 200,000$                 -$                         1
Hackler, Jeff 200,000$                 -$                         1

Clinical Financial Services 250,000$                 -$                         2
Wilkett, Matt 250,000$                 -$                         2

Chief Operating Officer 485,436$                 44,131$                  1
Pace, Stacie 485,436$                 44,131$                  1

Family Medicine 1,119,251$              277,729$                3
Carey, Amanda 1,109,251$              277,729$                2
Browning, Kristin 10,000$                   -$                         1

Pediatrics 3,360,000$              841,260$                3
Bode, Laura 3,360,000$              841,260$                3

CIRCA 483,314$                 155,097$                1
Hays-Grudo, Jennifer 483,314$                 155,097$                1

Anatomy & Cell Biology 241,030$                 56,780$                  2
Ballard, Holly 14,250$                   -$                         1
Vazquez-Sanroman, Dolores 226,780$                 56,780$                  1

Office of Research 170134 5,000$                     -$                         1
Owens, Lindsay 5,000$                     -$                         1

Clinical Financial Serices 1,573,556$              -$                         1
Shea, Mike 1,573,556$              -$                         1

Biochem & Microbiology Dept 223,440$                 52,257$                  1
Huang, I-Hsiu 223,440$                 52,257$                  1

Grand Total 32,109,982$           3,277,711$             84

Report Run on 02/29/2024
OSU-CHS Awards FY24

6 FY24 YTD


	FY24 YTD

